
2/10/2019 Sun   Public 
Skating 

 2:30 PM-4:00 PM 

2/12/2019 Tue   Public 
Skating 

 6:00 PM-7:15 PM 

2/15/2019 Fri   Public 
Skating 

 7:15 PM-8:30 PM 

2/17/2019 Sun   Public 
Skating 

 2:30 PM-4:00 PM 

2/19/2019 Tue   Public 
Skating 

 6:00 PM-7:15 PM 

2/22/2019 Fri   Public 
Skating 

 7:15 PM-8:30 PM 

2/25/2019 Mon   Public 
Skating 

 12:30 PM-1:45 PM 

2/25/2019 Mon   Stick & 
Puck 

 2:00 PM-3:15 PM 

2/26/2019 Tue   Public 
Skating 

 12:30 PM-1:45 PM 

2/26/2019 Tue   Stick & 
Puck 

 2:00 PM-3:15 PM 

2/27/2019 Wed   Public 
Skating 

 12:30 PM-1:45 PM 

2/27/2019 Wed   Stick & 
Puck 

 2:00 PM-3:15 PM 

2/28/2019 Thu   Public 
Skating 

 12:30 PM-1:45 PM 

2/28/2019 Thu   Stick & 
Puck 

  2:00 PM-3:15 PM 

Updated Public Skating 

Schedule 

Looking outside it does not appear to be the end of winter!  As for the 

B.O.R. we wind down the end of February and move toward removing 

the ice in preparation of spring sports.  Please note the public skating 

schedule above.  Once the ice is out we will be setting up the                 

indoor batting cages as spring sports begin their seasons.   


